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PER DIEM/MILEAGE & EXPENSES OUT OF STATE TRAVEL

FY2019-2020 FY2020-2021 FY2019-2020 FY2020-2021

COMMITTEE TITLE
  FY 2019 - 20 
BEGINNING EXPENDED

FY 2019-20         
ENDING         

FY 2020 - 21 
BEGINNING

FY 2020-21 
Expenses                              

As of 05/07/2021    
FY 2021 - 2022   

ENDING
 FY 2019 -20 
BEGINNING 

FY 2019-20               
EXPENDED

FY 2019-20
ENDING

FY 2020 - 21 
BEGINNING

FY 2020-21 
Expenses                              

As of 05/07/2021    
FY 2021 - 2022   

ENDING
 TASK FORCE 

EXPIRATION DATE 

ECONOMIC AND TAX POLICY JOINT 24,000.00$               -$  24,000.00$               7,500.00$            7,500.00$          
LEGISLATIVE FACILITIES JOINT 28,000.00$               -$  28,000.00$               7,500.00$            7,500.00$          
SENATE EDUCATION 38,000.00$               25,217.69$      12,782.31$               53,000.00$          14,228.80$     38,771.20$        5,950.00$       5,950.00$            5,950.00$        5,950.00$       
SENATE JUDICIARY 14,000.00$               2,775.34$        11,224.66$               14,000.00$          2,368.79$       11,631.21$        5,950.00$       5,950.00$            5,950.00$        5,950.00$       
SENATE PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE & LABOR 28,000.00$               22,406.21$      5,593.79$  28,000.00$          20,103.68$     7,896.32$          5,950.00$       5,950.00$            5,950.00$        5,950.00$       
SENATE TRANS, TECH, LEGIS AFFAIRS 14,000.00$               596.43$           13,403.57$               14,000.00$          -$  14,000.00$        5,950.00$       5,950.00$            5,950.00$        5,950.00$       
SENATE REVENUE & TAX 14,000.00$               -$  14,000.00$               5,000.00$            -$  5,000.00$          5,950.00$       5,950.00$            5,950.00$        5,950.00$       
SENATE AGRI, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEV 19,000.00$               5,931.62$        13,068.38$               19,000.00$          4,009.56$       14,990.44$        5,950.00$       5,950.00$            5,950.00$        5,950.00$       
SENATE CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS 14,000.00$               9,682.35$        4,317.65$  14,000.00$          621.16$          13,378.84$        5,950.00$       5,950.00$            5,950.00$        5,950.00$       
SENATE INSURANCE & COMMERCE 14,000.00$               3,667.42$        10,332.58$               14,000.00$          4,647.23$       9,352.77$          15,000.00$     5,223.64$    9,776.36$            15,000.00$      1,815.89$    13,184.11$     
SENATE STATE AGENCY & GOVT'L AFFAIRS 33,000.00$               12,515.85$      20,484.15$               33,000.00$          1,860.76$       31,139.24$        7,000.00$       7,000.00$            7,000.00$        7,000.00$       
JOINT PERFORMANCE REVIEW 90,000.00$               33,329.56$      56,670.44$               50,000.00$          -$  50,000.00$        10,500.00$     10,500.00$          10,500.00$      10,500.00$     
JOINT PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SS PRGM 45,000.00$               22,735.77$      22,264.23$               45,000.00$          -$  45,000.00$        -$                -$  -$  -$  
SENATE CHILDREN & YOUTH 20,000.00$               9,677.27$        10,322.73$               15,000.00$          4,381.49$       10,618.51$        8,500.00$       8,500.00$            8,500.00$        8,500.00$       
JT ADV COM & TECH 34,000.00$               7,022.13$        26,977.87$               34,000.00$          3,740.77$       30,259.23$        14,450.00$     14,450.00$          14,450.00$      14,450.00$     
HOUSE EDUCATION 122,000.00$             83,281.30$      38,718.70$               122,000.00$        64,649.25$     57,350.75$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE JUDICIARY 58,000.00$               9,762.62$        48,237.38$               50,000.00$          5,850.84$       44,149.16$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE & LABOR 128,000.00$             64,965.60$      63,034.40$               128,000.00$        49,676.12$     78,323.88$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 48,000.00$               1,181.32$        46,818.68$               20,000.00$          -$  20,000.00$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE REVENUE & TAX 64,000.00$               -$  64,000.00$               20,000.00$          -$  20,000.00$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE AGING & LEGIS AFFAIRS 47,000.00$               36,426.02$      10,573.98$               47,000.00$          16,084.13$     30,915.87$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE AGRI, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELP 61,000.00$               17,021.96$      43,978.04$               50,000.00$          11,093.52$     38,906.48$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS 50,000.00$               33,406.74$      16,593.26$               50,000.00$          7,473.05$       42,526.95$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE INSURANCE & COMMERCE 60,000.00$               9,424.49$        50,575.51$               50,000.00$          13,878.73$     36,121.27$        17,000.00$     6,527.29$    10,472.71$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
HOUSE STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS 88,000.00$               23,562.52$      64,437.48$               88,000.00$          -$  88,000.00$        17,000.00$     17,000.00$          17,000.00$      17,000.00$     
Child Maltreatment Investigations Oversight 
Committee 10,000.00$               -$  10,000.00$               7,500.00$            664.60$          6,835.40$          
Code Revision Commission 5,000.00$  660.44$           4,339.56$  5,000.00$            1,335.05$       3,664.95$          
Governor's Emergency Fund Review 5,000.00$  -$  5,000.00$  7,500.00$            -$  7,500.00$          
Arkansas PANS/PANDAS Advisory Council 10,000.00$               -$  10,000.00$               5,000.00$            -$  5,000.00$          
Data-Sharing and Data-Driven Decision Making Task 
Force 10,000.00$               7,593.63$        2,406.37$  1/1/2020
UNALLOCATED INTERIM COMMITTEE 214,199.00$             1,379.55$        212,819.45$             416,199.00$        -$  416,199.00$      10,097.00$     10,097.00$      

GRAND TOTAL 1,419,199.00$          444,223.83$    974,975.17$             1,419,199.00$     226,667.53$   1,192,531.47$   277,197.00$   11,750.93$  255,349.07$        277,197.00$    1,815.89$    275,381.11$   

JOINT ENERGY 65,806.00$               27,227.86$      38,578.14$               65,806.00$          6,173.77$       59,632.23$        
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COMMITTEE TITLE
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BEGINNING
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 TASK FORCE 
EXPIRATION DATE 

ECONOMIC AND TAX POLICY JOINT 24,000.00$                7,500.00$                  
LEGISLATIVE FACILITIES JOINT 28,000.00$                7,500.00$                  
SENATE EDUCATION 38,000.00$                53,000.00$                5,950.00$        5,950.00$          
SENATE JUDICIARY 14,000.00$                20,000.00$                5,950.00$        5,950.00$          
SENATE PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE & LABOR 28,000.00$                50,000.00$                5,950.00$        5,950.00$          
SENATE TRANS, TECH, LEGIS AFFAIRS 14,000.00$                10,000.00$                5,950.00$        5,950.00$          
SENATE REVENUE & TAX 14,000.00$                10,000.00$                5,950.00$        5,950.00$          
SENATE AGRI, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEV 19,000.00$                19,000.00$                5,950.00$        5,950.00$          
SENATE CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS 14,000.00$                14,000.00$                5,950.00$        5,950.00$          
SENATE INSURANCE & COMMERCE 14,000.00$                14,000.00$                15,000.00$      15,000.00$        
SENATE STATE AGENCY & GOVT'L AFFAIRS 33,000.00$                50,000.00$                7,000.00$        7,000.00$          
JOINT PERFORMANCE REVIEW 90,000.00$                90,000.00$                10,500.00$      10,500.00$        
JOINT PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SS PRGM 45,000.00$                30,000.00$                -$                 -$                   
SENATE CHILDREN & YOUTH 20,000.00$                20,000.00$                8,500.00$        8,500.00$          
JT ADV COM & TECH 34,000.00$                34,000.00$                14,450.00$      14,450.00$        
HOUSE EDUCATION 122,000.00$              122,000.00$              17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE JUDICIARY 58,000.00$                40,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE & LABOR 128,000.00$              128,000.00$              17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 48,000.00$                20,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE REVENUE & TAX 64,000.00$                20,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE AGING & LEGIS AFFAIRS 47,000.00$                47,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE AGRI, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELP 61,000.00$                50,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS 50,000.00$                50,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE INSURANCE & COMMERCE 60,000.00$                50,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
HOUSE STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS 88,000.00$                88,000.00$                17,000.00$      17,000.00$        
Child Maltreatment Investigations Oversight 
Committee 10,000.00$                5,000.00$                  
Code Revision Commission 5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                  
Governor's Emergency Fund Review 5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                  
Arkansas PANS/PANDAS Advisory Council 10,000.00$                10,000.00$                

Alzheimer's Disease and Dementia Advisory Council 10,000.00$                
Arkansas Legislative Arts and Technology Boot 
Camp 50,000.00$                
UNALLOCATED INTERIM COMMITTEE 224,199.00$              290,199.00$              10,097.00$      10,097.00$        

GRAND TOTAL 1,419,199.00$           1,129,000.00$           277,197.00$    277,197.00$      

JOINT ENERGY 65,806.00$                65,806.00$                



Task Forces/Studies Created by Regular Session 2021 Acts 
Requiring Committee Fund Allocations: 2021-2022 Interim 

 
New Legislative Task Forces, Committees, Subcommittees: 
 

 Alzheimer’s Disease and Dementia Advisory Council (Act 391 – 2 legislative 
members) 

 Arkansas Legislative Arts and Technology Boot Camp (Act 577 – 18 legislative 
members) 

 Arkansas PANS/PANDAS Advisory Council (Act 430 – 4 legislative members) 
 
*SCR1 Created the Referendum Election Committee (re:  participation in Social 
Security by members – not clear from resolution who provides staff; members 
appointed by the ALC co-chairs, but does not list how many) 
 
Committee Studies by Interim Committees: 
 

 Study of the Use of Certain Election Technology (Act 421) 
 House Committee on State Agencies and Governmental Affairs 
 Senate Committee on State Agencies and Governmental Affairs 

 

 Study on Mental and Behavioral Health (Act 802) 
 House Public Health, Welfare and Labor 
 Senate Public Health, Welfare and Labor 

 

 Study of the Best Practices for Reducing the Number of Children in Foster Care 
(Act 574) 

 House Aging, Children and Youth, Legislative and Military Affairs 
 Senate Interim Committee on Children and Youth 

 

 Study regarding State Boards and Commissions (Act 276) 
 Joint Performance Review Committee 

 

 Study on the Commercial Application of Existing Technology to Reclaim and 
Repurpose Spent Nuclear Fuel Rods (Act 1092) 

 House Public Health, Welfare and Labor 
 Senate Public Health, Welfare and Labor 

 
 
*JPR investigating violations of election laws (Act 974) 
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